Data de Inscrigao

13/02/2017
13/02/2017
22/02/2017
07/03/2017
22/03/2017
25/03/2017
28/03/2017
08/05/2017
12/06/2017
13/06/2017
10/07/2017
09/08/2017
14/08/2017
14/08/2017
16/08/2017
30/08/2017
13/09/2017
20/09/2017
25/09/2017
03/10/2017
17/10/2017
18/10/2017
24/10/2017
30/10/2017
13/11/2017
21/11/2017
27/11/2017
06/12/2017
13/12/2017

Local de Inscrigao

Crianga Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Crianca Feliz
Pimpolho
Crianga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Crianga Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Pimpolho
Crianga Feliz
Pimpolho
Crianca Feliz
Pimpolho
Crianca Feliz
Anjo Meu
Pimpolho
Crianca Feliz
Anjo Meu
Crianga Feliz
Crianca Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Crianca Feliz
Araca
Araga
Crianca Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Anjo Meu

Nome do Responsavel

Veruza Ramos Sirqueira

Simone Paula Picon

Daiana Pamela de Camargo
Franceline Cristina de Oliveira
Glayce de Cassia Fonseca dos Santos
Ariane Mayara de Oliveira

Sheila de Souza Santos Freitas
Nadia Cristina Brito Dopona

Ingridy Martins Ferreira

Andrielly A. Sanchez

Flavia de Jesus Gomes

Veronica Nascimento Rodrigues
Sulézi Denise Cavichiolli

Valéria Souza Oliveira

Priscila Nunes da Silva

Ivani Rosa Pereira Freires

Daniele Teresa Aparecida da Silva
Rafaela Pinheiro Bernardino Marques Silva
Natalia Gabrieli de Camargo Vitalino
Vanessa Alves de Campos Souza
Sabrina Soares da Silva

Elisabete Marques dos Santos Silva
Francisca Alyne Rodrigues Barbosa
Ana Maria Campos de Souza
Monique Andrade Guilger

Michelli Bonifacio Flor

Carlita de Jesus Silva

Mylena dos Santos Barbosa
Cristina Amaro Soares

Tempo de Residéncia

1 ANO
25 ANOS
3 MESES
10 ANOS

1 MES
8 MESES

1 SEMANA

1 DIA

1 MES
20 ANOS

5 DIAS

1 SEMANA

1 DIA
3 MESES
7 MESES
2 ANOS
2 MESES
2 ANOS
4 MESES

2 ANOS E MEIO
13 ANOS
2 SEMANAS
2 MESES
1 DIA

10 DIAS
3 MESES
3 ANOS
14 ANOS
2 ANOS

Nome da Crianca

(sigla)
G.H.RM
J.F.P.R.

B.AA.
L.v.O.D.
L.G.F.S.

J.P.N.
L.M.S.F.

K.D.R.

H.M.L.

L.S.G.

I.J.S.

J.R.C.
B.M.C.R.
S.E.S.S.

T.S.N.S.P.

G.S.A.

T.V.S.

R.P.B.M.S.

H.A.C.
L.G.A.CS.
[.S.M.
J.D.F.
AR.C.S.
M.F.C.D.
N.R.S.G.
A.L.B.S.
P.M.S.S.
T.S.P.
AS.G

Data de Nascimento

09/09/2015
15/07/2015
31/07/2015
18/05/2015
23/04/2015
30/07/2015
08/10/2015
04/03/2015
03/04/2015
22/04/2015
30/10/2015
16/12/2015
12/12/2015
17/09/2015
13/12/2015
25/03/2015
23/02/2015
29/01/2016
09/10/2015
30/12/2015
25/08//2015
09/07/2015
10/09/2015

05/08/2015
15/07/2015
08/06/2015
20/01/2016



15/12/2017
19/01/2018
25/01/2018
29/01/2018
30/01/2018
30/01/2018
31/01/2018
05/02/2018
06/02/2018
06/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
09/02/2018
15/02/2018
16/02/2018
16/02/2018
27/02/2018

Crianga Feliz
Crianca Feliz
Crianga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu
Crianga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Anjo Meu
Crianga Feliz
Crianca Feliz
Pimpolho
Crianga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Vila Nova
Crianca Feliz
Vila Nova
Crianga Feliz

Elieneide Guimaraes de Brito Gongalves
Weslla Naira de Oliveira dos Santos
Isabel Dias Rodrigues

Francieli Silva dos Santos

Sheila de Fatima Machado Oliveira
Rodrisele Rodrigues de Souza
Erissandra Gonzaga de Farias Silva
Camila Klein de Gois

Tamires Silveira Ramos

Samanta Bruna Carvalho de Melo
Bruna Rocha da Silva

Angela Conceigao de Araujo
Glaucia de Dona Machado de Lima
Evelyn Caroline Borges Betin
Roberta Flausino

Gabriela Ap. Ferreira de Souza
Paula Miranda Young

10 meses
1 Més
1 Més
2 MESES
3 ANOS
8 anos
2 ANOS
3 DIAS
1 Més
1 ano e meio
4 MESES
2 Meses
15 ANOS
2 semanas
15 dias *
1 ano

1 ano e 7 Meses

RGG
J.M.O.M
N.B.R.B
K.N.S.S

S.0.B
M.C.S.G.F
G.F.O
KJ.EK
C.RR
E.EM.L
H.R.S.X
CV.AS.S
AH.D.M.L
H.B.B.

R.F.R
N.G.F.S.

ALY

24/08/2015
16/12/2015
21/02/2015
20/02/2015
05/06/2015
08/05/2015
24/08/2015
07/05/2015
02/07/2015
02/06/2015
07/04/2015
21/08/2015
13/09/2015
02/12/2015
01/11/2015
02/08/2015
21/10/2015



